
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 
21 
24 

172 
9 

120 
461 

Name 

DIOGO VIEIRA 

JOEL VIEIRA 

PAULO ESTEVES 

TOMáS FREITAS CLEMENTE 

RUSLAN 

RITA VIEIRA 

Team 

RAPOSEIRA BUBBLES RACING TEAM 

GRANITOS IRMÃOS PEIXOTO / LCMOTOS 

M O T O D R E A M S  / S H E R C O  P O R T U G A L  / X ? R A C I N G / T E A M I N D I O 1 7 2  

/ TEAM ESTRELINHA / GASGAS 

RAPOSEIRA BUBBLES RACING TEAM 

Class 

SE -E LIT E  

SE -E LIT E  

SE -E LIT E  

SE -E LIT E  

SE -E LIT E  

SE -E LIT E  

Best Tm 

52.199 

53.034 

53.546 

55.757 

1:03.461 

1:05.040 

In Lap 

4 

4 

6 

5 

2 

2 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/08/2022 19:28:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TTCRONOMETRAGENS 

CN SUPER-ENDURO 2022 
ELITE 

TREINOS CRONO 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 19:21:51 

Portalegre 0,000 km 

20/08/2022 19:20 


